On page 1, line 14, of the Introduced bill, delete " a resident veteran population greater" and insert " more"

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, after "thousand " insert "five hundred "

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete "less" and insert "fewer"

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, after "thousand" insert " resident veterans,"

On page 1, line 18, of the Introduced bill, after "thousand " insert "five hundred "

On page 2, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete " a resident veteran population of " and insert " more than"

On page 2, line 2, of the Introduced bill, after "thousand" delete " or more"